IVO PETROV

Bulgaria . +359/ 087 8618680 . iv_dinkov@yahoo.com
petrov-ivo.blogspot.bg/

Artist

Education

1985 - 1990 High School of Arts
Tryavna, Bulgaria

1995 - 2000 Faculty of Fine Arts

Veliko Turnovo, Bulgaria

University of Veliko Turnovo

Work experience

2018 Permanent exhibition
Gallery "Carre d'artistes”
Moscow

2018 Exhibition
Gallery “Aspect”

Plovdiv, Bulgaria

2018 Exhibition
"Gershon Vienna Gallery & Fine Art"
Vienna,Austria

2018 Exhibition
Gallery "DA VINCI ART"

Paris ,France

2017 Exhibition

Gallery "Carre d'artistes”

Moscow ,Russia

2017 Exhibition and presentation
"Gershon ViennaGallery & Fine Art"
Vienna,Austria

2017 Exhibition
"Gershon Vienna Gallery & FineArt"

Vienna,Austria

2017 Exhibition
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2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2013

2011

2009

2008

2008

2008

2007

2006

"Gallery 88"

Luxembourg

Exhibition
Gallery "Carre d'artistes”

Moscow ,Russia

Exhibition
Gallery "DA VINCI ART"

Paris ,France

Exhibition
Gallery "Carre d'artistes”
Moscow ,Russia

Exhibition
"Gallery 88"

Luxembourg
Exhibition
"Gallery 88"

Luxembourg

Exhibition
Galleries "Perles Rouge"

Paris,France

Exhibition

Barcelona, Spain

Exhibition

Barcelona, Spain

Exhibition

Ibiza, Spain

Exhibition

Award for composition - Artfestival L leida
Spain

Exhibition

Sofia,Bulgaria

Exhibition

Gallery "Bassols Balmes"
Barcelona, Spain

Exhibition

Gallery "Bassols Balmes"

Barcelona, Spain
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