IVO PETROV

Bulgaria • +359/087 8618680 • iv_dinkov@yahoo.com

petrov-ivo.blogspot.bg/



Artist

Education

1985 - 1990	High School of Arts Tryavna, Bulgaria
1995 - 2000	Faculty of Fine Arts Veliko Turnovo, Bulgaria University of Veliko Turnovo
	Work experience
2018	Permanent exhibition Gallery "Carre d'artistes" Moscow
2018	Exhibition Gallery "Aspect" Plovdiv, Bulgaria
2018	Exhibition "Gershon Vienna Gallery & Fine Art" Vienna,Austria
2018	Exhibition Gallery "DA VINCI ART" Paris ,France
2017	Exhibition Gallery "Carre d'artistes" Moscow ,Russia
2017	Exhibition and presentation "Gershon ViennaGallery & Fine Art" Vienna,Austria
2017	Exhibition "Gershon Vienna Gallery & FineArt" Vienna,Austria
2017	Exhibition

	"Gallery 88" Luxembourg
2017	Exhibition Gallery "Carre d'artistes" Moscow ,Russia
2016	Exhibition Gallery "DA VINCI ART" Paris ,France
2016	Exhibition Gallery "Carre d'artistes" Moscow ,Russia
2015	Exhibition "Gallery 88" Luxembourg
2015	Exhibition "Gallery 88" Luxembourg
2013	Exhibition Galleries "Perles Rouge" Paris,France
2011	Exhibition Barcelona, Spain
2009	Exhibition Barcelona, Spain
2008	Exhibition Ibiza, Spain
2008	Exhibition Award for composition - Artfestival Lleida Spain
2008	Exhibition Sofia,Bulgaria
2007	Exhibition Gallery "Bassols Balmes" Barcelona, Spain
2006	Exhibition Gallery "Bassols Balmes" Barcelona, Spain